

RCS No.95/2017

(Bhikubai Wagh @ Bhikubai Ahire Vs. Bapu Wagh)

CNR NO. MHNS240015892017

Order Below Exh.1

Perused record and Roznama carefully. The case is at the stage of evidence of defendants. The defendants and their Ld. Advocate are absent since long time. They did not appear before the court. The matter is in the year 2017. Hence today “No Evidence” order passed against defendants.

Place : Satana.

Date : 16/01/2025.

(P. H. Ahire)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

(Court No.3) Satana.